
CRT - OW Cup 13-14 sept 2019
CRT Holland

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

16:55:19
17:18:08
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16:58:19
17:15:50
17:30

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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14 september 2019
Assen - 4555 mtr.

ONK Procup 1000 - Race

244Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naam
from
Lap to Lap Merk#

Leader history during the Heat

73 Kees Boekel1 3 KAWASAKI ZX10-R1
22 Daniel Fernandes4 7 YAMAHA R12
73 Kees Boekel8 10 KAWASAKI ZX10-R3

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMerkin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

73 Kees Boekel KAWASAKI ZX10-R1:52.508 17:00:1411
73 Kees Boekel KAWASAKI ZX10-R1:48.728 17:02:0322
22 Daniel Fernandes YAMAHA R11:47.562 17:03:5233
73 Kees Boekel KAWASAKI ZX10-R1:47.294 17:14:4094
22 Daniel Fernandes YAMAHA R11:47.166 17:14:4195

Nr. Naam
# Laps in
the leadMerk#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

673 Kees Boekel KAWASAKI1
422 Daniel Fernandes YAMAHA2
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